
L25

ULR

ULRC US

LISTED
COMMERCIAL DISHWASHERS

13CA
ANSI/NSF3

Ed.
02/2003

Rev. C

SPARE PARTS
PIECES DETACHEES

Dishwashers
Lave-vaisselle



0202103

0500501
0800686
0800901

0800902

0200097

0200298

0201804

0200164
0201919
0200005

0200099
0800016

0800107
0200164

0800093
0200131

0200078

0200056

0201458

0200080

0202120
0201805

TAV.MOD.

ED. 02/2003
TAV. 1 DI 8

1 CL25

0200080
0200403

0400152

0800052

0202209

0201913

0200005

0200005

0200710
0200499

0200710
0200649

0800619
0200099

0800093

0201914
0301263 (3 PHASE)
0301266 (1 PHASE)

0201506

0406032

0800186

0800066

0800163

0500501

WASH COMPONENTS
COMPOSANTS LAVAGE

ULR

ULRC US



0200196
0800187

0201455

0200295

0200626

0200190

0201455

0200196

0800187

0200190

0200295

0200626

0200200

0200112

0200403

0200298

02213020301112

0200114

0200113

0200173

0204003

TAV.MOD.

ED. 02/2003
TAV. 2 DI 8

2 CL25

0300011

COMPOSANTS CUVE
TANK COMPONENTS

ULR

ULRC US

0200269

0200110

0300009
0800655

0300006



0200188
0900007

0200919

0200188

0200188

0200919

0900007

0200188

0900007

0500603

0200919
0200188

0900007

0200910

0406240

0300079

0800673

0200268

0300012 (6kW)
0300299 (9kW)

0201351

0800673

0200268

0200101 0200182

0200660

0201320

0201804
0200268

0300025
0200140

0200499

0200038

0201836

0200040

0200181 0800498

0800130

0200370

0200371

0201171

0200625

0201176
0200303

0800205

0800644

0800499
0201151

0201003

0200303

0200086
0200012

0200013

0201171

0201176

08002050200286

TAV.MOD.

ED. 02/2003
TAV. 3 DI 8

L25 3 C

0599999

0200091

0200041

0800712

0200443

0200807

0200140

0201953

0200190

COMPOSANTS RINCAGE
RINSE COMPONENTS ULR

ULRC US

0201953

0200676
0200190

0200625

0200321

0400261
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TAV.MOD.

ED. 02/2003
TAV. 5 DI 8

L25 5 C

0800244

0800679

0800028
0800699

0200099
0800418

0899999

0800497

M 6x20

M 6x20

M 6 ATB

0800108
M 8 X 45

0800028

0200099
0800109
0800028

0800048

0800020

GA0150007

0800626

0800093

0800703

0800010

0800661

0800228

0800704
0800210
0800106

0800115

0800711

0800702

0800702

0800210
0800106

0800704

0800144

0800020 0800751

0800420
0800242

0800028

M 8 X 45

0800028
0800108

0800110
0200099

0800048
0800626

0800093

0800020

M 8 X 15

M 8 X 15

0200650

M 6 ATB

LIFTING COMPONENTS
GROUPE SOULEVEMENT

ULR

ULRC US



TUBO ø 32 MM

0200164

0301007

0301745

0301006

TAV.MOD.

ED. 02/2003

TAV. 6 DI 8

6 CDRAIN PUMP PARTS
POMPE DE VIDANGE

0900006

0300069

0200299

L25

0301791

ULR

ULRC US



0800402

0800400

0800653

0400370

0400288

0400408

0400216

0400117

0400203

0406099

0400449

0400181

0400045

0400360

0402003

0400379

0402001

0201523

0400355

0800045

TAV.MOD.

ED. 02/2003
TAV. 7 DI 8

7 C

0406008

0200324

0200325

0401313

0201523

L25
HOOD

CARROSSERIE
ULR

ULRC US

0300403
0300402

0300409

0300415 (1phase)

0300401
(3phase)

0301156
0200661

0200143



0500090

0800091

0200178

TAV.MOD.
DISPENSERS

DOSEURS

DETERGENT PUMP
DOSEUR DE PRODUIT LESSIVIEL

0300804

cod. 0599999

0200431

0200091

0200444

0200427

0200442

0800066

0800712

0200430

0800102

0200441

0200428

0800063

0200443

0200303

TC M5x25

0200429

0200425

0200440

0200439

0200438
0200425

0800659

0200433
0200434

TC M4x16

0500091

DOSEUR DE PRODUIT POUR RINÇAGE
RINSE AID DISPENSER

ED. 02/2003
TAV. 8 DI 8

8 CL25ULR

ULRC US

1 cm³/sec=3,6 Lt/h

0201460

0200511

0500091

0200511

0500058

0500072

0500071


